
Breakdown of Scores for the 2010
MAA - American Mathematics Contest  8

MALE FEMALE  TOTAL* CUMULATIVE  SCORE 5th Grade 6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade
 411    83   499 499 25   1   20  123  351
 501   100   604 1103 24   5   32  164  402
 640   183   832 1935 23   8   32  205  580
 776   239  1020 2955 22  11   41  259  702
 990   314  1315 4270 21  21   72  315  894

1123   426  1570 5840 20  17   90  438  999
1354   635  2019 7859 19  32  115  550 1294
1592   797  2423 10282 18  41  172  758 1422
1922  1042  3011 13293 17  62  225  918 1754
2363  1307  3723 17016 16  89  261 1150 2167
2831  1666  4557 21573 15 100  383 1452 2551
3465  2189  5768 27341 14 107  510 1854 3194
4309  2980  7435 34776 13 172  723 2415 3994
5647  4209 10057 44833 12 212 1021 3325 5322
6799  5500 12543 57376 11 258 1408 4069 6586
7671  7046 15033 72409 10 281 1861 4976 7671
8317  8176 16806 89215 9 366 2311 5632 8229
8496  8806 17669 106884 8 435 2631 6024 8279
7696  8022 16006 122890 7 518 2647 5522 7050
5813  6585 12682 135572 6 420 2348 4362 5319
4118  4638  8937 144509 5 341 1796 3202 3421
2280  2629  5039 149548 4 229 1147 1787 1796
1075  1225  2367 151915 3 125  584  820  786
 369   392   778 152693 2  64  175  272  253
  85    87   180 152873 1  17   46   53   58
  10     9    20 152893 0 ^   1    3    5   10

 159   139   318 153211 0 $  12   61   99  123

           (^)  These students attempted some of the problems
           ($)  These students attempted none of the problems
           (*)  Total includes students who failed to mark their gender


